©2019 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
The Mikron® PhotriXTM series of infrared thermometers offers
best-in-class radiation pyrometry in a robust and flexible
package designed for ease of integration. The system can
be used as a single channel measurement device or multiple
units can be networked together using a mutli-channel
interface module. These pyrometers use short wavelength,
narrow bandwidth detectors that minimize the effect of

1000 39.4 24 0.95 5.5 0.22 22 0.87 22 0.87 11 0.43 5.5 0.22
2000 78.7 47 1.85 11 0.43 44 1.73 44 1.73 22 0.87 11 0.43
Ordering Information
Specify lens working distance, XXX, in mm
Available Options
 Custom spot sizes
 Custom field of views
6 advancedenergy.com
MIKRON PHOTRIX SERIES
PhotriX Direct Lightpipe Configuration1
Configuration Part Number Spectral
Response
Description of 2 mm diameter
Lightpipe Collection Optics2
Temperature Range
Min
(°C)
Max
(°C)
Min
(°F)
Max
(°F)
ML-GAPX-LP2-XXX 0.7 to 1.65 µm XXX mm length 30 670 86 1238
ML-GAPX-LP2-XXX-SS-YYY 0.7 to 1.65 µm XXX mm length, with sapphire sheath YYY mm length 30 670 86 1238
ML-GAPX-LP2-XXX-SQ-YYY 0.7 to 1.65 µm XXX mm length, with quartz sheath YYY mm length 30 670 86 1238
ML-AAPX/088-LP2-XXX 0.88 µm XXX mm length 220 1300 428 2372
ML-AAPX/088-LP2-XXX-SS-YYY 0.88 µm XXX mm length, with sapphire sheath YYY mm length 220 1300 428 2372
ML-AAPX/088-LP2-XXX-SQ-YYY 0.88 µm XXX mm length, with quartz sheath YYY mm length 220 1300 428 2372
ML-AAPX/090-LP2-XXX 0.9 µm XXX mm length 210 1300 410 2372
ML-AAPX/090-LP2-XXX-SS-YYY 0.9 µm XXX mm length, with sapphire sheath YYY mm length 210 1300 410 2372
ML-AAPX/090-LP2-XXX-SQ-YYY 0.9 µm XXX mm length, with quartz sheath YYY mm length 210 1300 410 2372
ML-GAPX/155-LP2-XXX 1.55 µm XXX mm length 70 1100 158 2012
ML-GAPX/155-LP2-XXX-SS-YYY-Y 1.55 µm XXX mm length, with sapphire sheath YYY mm length 70 1100 158 2012
ML-GAPX/155-LP2-XXX-SQ-YYY 1.55 µm XXX mm length, with quartz sheath YYY mm length 70 1100 158 2012
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
1  Directly connected lightpipes have a ~120° viewing angle
Ordering Information
 Specify length of lightpipe, XXX, in mm
 Specify length of optional sheath, YYY, in mm
Options
 Bent lightpipe tip
 Custom lightpipe and sheath diameters
 Purging gas vacuum sleeves
PhotriX Integrated Lightpipe Configuration1
Configuration Part Number Spectral
Response
Description of 2 mm diameter
Lightpipe Collection Optics2
Temperature Range
Min
(°C)
Max
(°C)
Min
(°F)
Max
(°F)
ML-GAPX-LO-SZ-LP2-XXX 0.7 to 1.65 µm XXX mm length, Z m fiber optic cable with 200 µm core 100 1400 212 2552
ML-GAPX-LO-MZ-LP2-XXX 0.7 to 1.65 µm XXX mm length, Z m fiber optic cable with 600 µm core 65 950 149 1742
ML-GAPX-LO-LZ-LP2-XXX 0.7 to 1.65 µm XXX mm length, Z m fiber optic cable with 1000 µm core 60 900 140 1652
ML-AAPX/088-LO-SZ-LP2-XXX 0.88 µm XXX mm length, Z m fiber optic cable with 200 µm core 300 2600 572 4712
ML-AAPX/088-LO-MZ-LP2-XXX 0.88 µm XXX mm length, Z m fiber optic cable with 600 µm core 265 1900 509 3452
ML-AAPX/088-LO-LZ-LP2-XXX 0.88 µm XXX mm length, Z m fiber optic cable with 1000 µm core 250 1600 482 2912
ML-AAPX/090-LO-SZ-LP2-XXX 0.9 µm XXX mm length, Z m fiber optic cable with 200 µm core 290 2600 554 4712
ML-AAPX/090-LO-SMZ-LP2-XXX 0.9 µm XXX mm length, Z m fiber optic cable with 600 µm core 255 1900 491 3452
ML-AAPX/090-LO-LZ-LP2-XXX 0.9 µm XXX mm length, Z m fiber optic cable with 1000 µm core 240 1600 464 2912
ML-GAPX/155-LO-SZ-LP2-XXX 1.55 µm XXX mm length, Z m fiber optic cable with 200 µm core 155 2600 311 4712
ML-GAPX/155-LO-MZ-LP2-XXX 1.55 µm XXX mm length, Z m fiber optic cable with 600 µm core 115 2400 239 4352
ML-GAPX/155-LO-LZ-LP2-XXX 1.55 µm XXX mm length, Z m fiber optic cable with 1000 µm core 100 1800 212 3272
1  When used with fiber optics, lightpipes have a ~45° viewing angle
Ordering Information
 Specify length of lightpipe, XXX, in mm
 Specify length of fiber optic cable, Z, in m
Options
 Bent lightpipe tip
 Custom lightpipe and sheath diameters
 Custom fiber optic cable assemblies
 Purging gas vacuum sleeves
advancedenergy.com       7
MIKRON PHOTRIX SERIES
Fiber Optics to Lens Configuration: Temperature Ranges
Configuration Part Number Spectral
Response Collection Optics
Spot Size
Chart
Column
Temperature Range
Min
(°C)
Max
(°C)
Min
(°F)
Max
(°F)
ML-GAPX-LO-SZ-RPY-XXX 0.7 to 1.65 µm XXX mm lens working distance,
Z m fiber optic cable with 200 µm core
A 115 2600 239 4712
ML-GAPX-LO-MZ-RPY-XXX 0.7 to 1.65 µm XXX mm lens working distance,
Z m fiber optic cable with 600 µm core
B 80 1300 176 2372
ML-GAPX-LO-LZ-RPY-XXX 0.7 to 1.65 µm XXX mm lens working distance,
Z m fiber optic cable with 1000 µm core
C 65 1100 149 2012
ML-AAPX/088-LO-SZ-RPY-XXX 0.88 µm XXX mm lens working distance,
Z m fiber optic cable with 200 µm core
D 345 2600 653 4712